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2014 TCF in Taipei, Taiwan

INT’L SESSION:

LR R E T E B AL Perspective in Our Community
ESSAY PRESENTATIONS:
® ) = FF 8 %:x Local Government's Budget Review

@ > 7 514 RIFEFT The Research for the System of the US City
Management

® 4k € E T P it The Transparency of the Operation of the
Parliament

® I {3 1 ¥p 2+ %3k The Grass-Root Democracy and the
Deliberation of Local
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2015# TCF & GCF in Taipei, Taiwan

TOPIC THEME:
b+ 52k € 87 o0 & 42 Local Councils and Citizen Participation

PANEL SESSIONS:
® i =k ¢ F =B Freedom of Local Government's Information

® kA 2 IR &R FLT R Logistics and Assistant Supports for the Councilors
® i ¢ FU/o T ALF LM Parliamentary Politics and Social Networks
® %k e rTisy¥ o X 4 Parliamentary Politics and Citizen Participation in

@ ke X $EE%A % Global Experience Sharing on Local Parlia
Politics and Citizen Participation

® F"Zd 2R g W~ K% E IS Local Councils in the Face of Ex
Regional Economic Integration
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2015# 10* World Forum in Milan, Italy

TOPIC THEME:
Regional and Local Representation for a True Global Democracy

PANEL SESSIONS:
® ‘TiiiE 4 foliAa & eRTHO;Y  Competitiveness and new paradigms of
growth
® % k4 & ik Feeding the Plane, Energy for Life
® T rCkradnt] Ak g ot R 245 ¢ Regional welfare: social rights
and institutional opportunities
® P E L FEE DM % Sustainable development and regions
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® & sty M ThehF & Multilevel government and need f ﬁ"gmm
partnership ﬁ'%"“%ﬁ"

® iycir £ gyc ik Fiscal and financial policies O | |FOAGE

® 5z i+ T frrr W= Policy making and policy assessment fid

o *FL%@ iy B ¢ g 5 foiEf] Value of the norm : subsidiarity and righE\im

tterstock.com - 706360561




2016# 15t ACF in Manila, Philippines

TOPIC THEME:
M 3 2 ERGEY R TISIEE L
Advancing Responsive Governance and Decentralization Through Local Legislation
SUB-THEME:
@ ) T REWMEE ninIE kP L BHE4E I The Role of Local Legislative
Assemblies in Governance and Decentralization
® IRk ? LR A J”{Ffj-éﬁ,% ;%  The Implications of Disaster Risk
Management and Climate Change to Local Governments
® 3 = Frfy2 Fenlf (k22 £ 1T R 4L The Issues in Inter-Local ﬂ A
Government Relations and Cooperation 7]
@} 2 ReWMEE L NWHERBHAFYT S ZHLFTHESNEI Th
Assemblies in Promoting Trade and Investment Opportunities in the




2017 & 2"d ACF in Taipei, Taiwan

TOPIC THEME:

4 CpF ik e 3 JRTR A € £ 3T

Local Governance and Social Innovation in 4C Era
PANEL SESSIONS:

)

3 2 REAE € £]3T Local Demand and Social Innovation
ﬁy’o 22 % i 3% 3K Local Tourism and Transport Infrastructures
i R T g e R Part|C|patory Budgeting and Local Councils

l.']#"* & € iF (¥ & 12 ¥ 73 Best Practice in Your Local Council

& 3 & 7 Positive & Effectlve Check

= 2% M =% Constructively Conflict

" 32 ¥ = o975 3 Problem-oriented Communication
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5 % 3 £ (¥ Cross-region Cooperation




2018 & 3" ACF in Tokyo, Japan

TOPIC THEME:
T B fehk 2
Living together in Asia
PANEL SESSIONS:
® I ¥ 5t %i“%
Regional Revitalization Strategies
® AT L
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1. X% Tokyo

2. ~ /4 = (Osaka / Kobe
3. F&4v i¥ Jakarta

4. ¢+ /£ Nagoya

0. % 1:#5Los Angeles
6. & £ L:San Francisco
7. 4% 2 mF Tehran

3. %5 & #Manila

9. = 213 % f [stanbul
]

0. 7R 2 #* 2rNaples
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. % & Bangkok
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Shanghai
i Seoul
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Minh City
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' 1.214.705
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65,068

94,161
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329
2.02
719.9
1,106.42

65
0.44
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1300
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53.3
144,000

78
116
6,220
431
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20,027
18,960
7,796
6,697
4,529
1,891

1,827
1,317
11,202
11,289
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834
812
774
665
651
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O AFI T RWAHEES :

1. BN (Guangzhou) 45,600,000
R=R (Tokyo) 39,900,000
HENN%E (Jakarta) 30,300,000
38 (Shanghai) 29,500,000
{EE (Delhi) 28,400,000

B E#I(Manila) 24,600,000

© VA WN

Agglomerations
Rank

—

7. B (Seoul) 24,600,000
. =P (Mexico City )22,600,000 10. @£ (New York City) 22,200,000
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Name

Guangzhou
Tokyo

Jakarta
Shanghai

Delhi

Manila

Seoul

Mumbai

Ciudad de México
New York

AIK1I0fEKEE RSP - BASEIMIAMIEMEIZR - H580% -

English Name

Canton
Tokyo
Jakarta
Shangha
Delhi
Manila
Seoul
Bombay
Mexicao City
New York

Country

China

Japan
Indonesia
China

India
Philippines
Korea (South)
India

Mexico

2z
| "

Population

45,000,000
39,900,000
30,300,000
29,500,000
28,400,000
24,600,000
24,600,000
24,200,000
22,600,000

United States of America 22,200,000

8. ZE(Mumbai) 24,200,000
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THANK YOU FOR
YOUR ATTENTION




